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TERM DATES 
 

 

 

Spring Term 2019  

All boarders return:    Wednesday 9 January, 7.00pm 

First EXEAT WEEKEND:   Friday 25 January, 3.45pm to 

       Sunday 27 January, 7.00pm 

HALF TERM:     Friday 15 February, 12.00 midday to  

       Sunday 24 February, 7.00pm 

Second EXEAT WEEKEND:   Friday 8 March, 3.45pm to 

       Sunday 10 March, 7.00pm 

End of Term:     Wednesday 27 March, 12.00 midday  

 

 

 

Summer Term 2019  

All boarders return:    Wednesday 24 April, 7.00pm 

First EXEAT WEEKEND:   Friday 3 May, 3.45pm to  

       Monday 6 May, 7.00pm 

HALF TERM:     Friday 24 May, 12.00 midday to  

       Sunday 2 June, 7.00pm 

Second EXEAT WEEKEND:   Friday 14 June, 3.45pm to  

Sunday 16 June, 7.00pm 

End of Term:     Friday 5 July, 12.45pm  

 

 
All boarders should return by 7.00pm in time for supper. 

Drinks will be available for parents.   

Prayers will be at 7.30pm to which parents are invited. 

 
 

TERM DATES 

PRE-PREP AND KINDERGARTEN 
 

 

Spring Term 2019  

Term begins:     Thursday 10 January, 8.15am  

HALF TERM:     Friday 15 February, 12.00 midday to  

       Monday 25 February, 8.15am 

End of Term:     Wednesday 27 March, 12.00 midday  

 

 

 

Summer Term 2019  

Term begins:     Thursday 25 April, 8.15am 

EXTRA DAY OFF:    Monday 6 May 

HALF TERM:     Friday 24 May, 12.00 midday to  

       Monday 3 June, 8.15am 

End of Term:       Friday 5 July, 12.45pm 

 

 


